CUSTOMS DUTY 52.000 1.00 52.000 0.00 191.100

DO FEE 341.000 1.00 341.000 0.00 1,253.175

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

REPACKING 41.000 1.00 41.000 0.00 150.675

DOOR DELIVERY 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

659.00 0.00 2,421.83

Total Amount in USD: 659.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,421.83

USD Six Hundred And Fifty Nine Only

AED Two Thousand Four Hundred Twenty One And Eighty Three Fils Only